DOE OFFICE OF INDIAN ENERGY
2018 Tribal Energy Webinar Series

Steps Toward Your Tribal Community Energy Future

February 28, 2018
11a.m.-1 p.m. MST
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Today’s Presenters

 Tweedie Doe, tweedie.doe@hg.doe.gov

e Sean Esterly, Sean.Esterly@nrel.gov

* Ann Marie Bledsoe-Downes, abledsoe-
downes@hochunkinc.com

* Alexcia Boggs, aboggs@hochunkinc.com
* Lindsay Box, Ibox@southernute-nsn.gov

 Brian Lipscomb,
brian.lipscomb@energykeepersinc.com
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Link to the Webinar Slides and Audio

Everyone will receive a post-webinar e-mail with the link
to the page where the slides and recording will be
located

http://www.energy.gov/indianenergy/webinars#past
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Questions

* To submit follow-up questions regarding the material
covered in today’s webinar, please email the
appropriate presenter

* To view and download presentations and recordings,
please visit

http://www.energy.gov/indianenergy/webinars#past
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Upcoming Webinars in the 2018 Series

Energy Opportunities in Tribal Housing Mar. 28
Tribal Energy Business Models April 25
Understanding the Power Grid and Organized Markets May 30
Evaluating Tribal Utility Authority Opportunities June 27
Request For Proposal (RFP) Strategies for Tribal

Community Energy Projects July 25
Utility-Scale Energy Development Aug. 29
Facility- and Community-Scale Project Development Sept. 26
Distributed Energy Technology Trends and Costs Oct. 31

Tribal Microgrid Case Studies Nov. 28
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